
2023-2024 Basketball Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location 9th(Gold) JV (Purple) Varsity 

Sat. Nov. 4 $ Midessa Away 3:00pm 

Tues. Nov. 14 Marfa Away 6:30pm 

Mon. Nov. 20 Monahans Away 12:00pm 1:30pm 3:00pm 

Tues. Nov. 28 Van Horn Home 5:00pm*** 8:00pm 

Tues. Nov. 28 Sanderson Home 6:30pm*** 

Thu-Sat Nov. 30-
Dec. 2 

Pecos JV 
Tourney 

Pecos, Tx TBD 

Thu-Sat Nov. 30-
Dec. 2 

Denver City 
Tourney 

Denver City, 
Texas 

TBD 

Tues. Dec. 5 Ft. Hancock Away 7:00pm 

Fri. Dec. 8 San Elizario Home 4:30pm**** 6:00pm**** 7:30pm**** 

Tues. Dec. 12 Greenwood Home @ AHS 6:00pm 4:30pm 7:30pm 

Thu-Sat Dec. 14-16 Sanderson 
Tourney 

Sanderson, 
Tx 

TBD 

Thu-Sat Dec. 14-16 Ft. Stockton 
Tourney 

Ft. Stockton, 
Tx 

TBD 

 District 4-3A 
Tues. Dec 19 *Crane Away 6:30pm 5:00pm 8:00pm 

Thu-Sat Dec. 28-30 Caprock 
Tourney 

Lubbock, Tx TBD 

Tues. Jan. 2 *Stanton Home 6:30pm*** 5:00pm 8:00pm 

Fri. Jan. 5 *Tornillo Away 8:00pm 5:00pm 8:00pm 

Tues. Jan. 9 *Kermit Home 6:30pm*** 5:00pm*** 8:00pm 

Tues. Jan. 16 *Presidio Home 6:30pm*** 5:00pm 8:00pm 

Fri. Jan. 19 *Compass Away 5:00pm 8:00pm 

Tues. Jan. 23 *Crane Home 6:30pm*** 5:00pm*** 8:00pm 

Fri. Jan. 26 *Stanton Away 6:30pm 5:00pm 8:00pm 

Tues. Jan. 30 *Tornillo Home 6:30pm*** 5:00pm 8:00pm 

Fri. Feb. 2 *Kermit Away 6:30pm 5:00pm 8:00pm 

Fri. Feb. 9 *Presidio Away 6:30pm 5:00pm 8:00pm 

Tues. Feb. 13 **Compass Home 5:00pm 6:30pm 

February 19-20 Bi-district 

February 22-24 Area 

February 26-27 Quarterfinals 

March 1-2 Regional Finals 

March 7-9 State Tournament 
Head Coach: Aaron Hardwick * District Game
Assistant Coaches: Matthew Chavez, Justin Ochoa **    Senior Night 
Principal: Jarrett Vickers *** Game played at JH 
Athletic Director: Andy Smith  **** Game played at SRSU 
Superintendent: Dr. Michelle Rinehart  $ Scrimmage 
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